Race Date

QOctober 04, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1

0o ~NO O WORN

9
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25
26
27
28
29
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31
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41
42
43
44
45

=7
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
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M
42
43
44

116
658
1056
659
268
944
255
947
247
945
951
660
250
130
264
950
286
948
922
801
134
805
946
909
928
929
120
949
239
117
110
271
242
103
119
252
282
277
290
139
269
1085
1047
1072
1097

Tanner Daines
Trevor Damkot
Riley Huffman
Shamus Zenk
Trevor Becker
Baumgartener Calvin
Kaleb Becker
Bourland Matt
Josh Hindman
Belot Andrew
Puser Brandon
Tommy Lang
Jake McMahon
William Shockey
Ben Maas
Nelson Trevor
Jake DuFrane
Galley Jace
Aaron Zetley
Collin Loomans
Zach Gasick
Logan Andrew
Bernal Daniel
Robert Dietz
Amari Bauer
Michael Thompson
Travis Gosse
Gross Derek
Jayce Kolinski
George Dunning
Max Stingle
Danny Horanoff
Dominic Carini
Jack Sauer
Gunnar Goeden
Brandon Schinker
Brady Sheridan
Nick Foti

Craig Reese
Max Ritzow
Blake DeMunck
Jeremy Jansen
Jacob Colburn
Nathan Van Heuklon
Dave Nugent

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Appleton North
Sheboygan North
Oshkosh North
Sheboygan North
Germantown
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Neenah

Neenah
Sheboygan North
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Germantown
Neenah

Nicolet

Appleton East
Appleton North
Appleton East
Neenah

Nicolet
Manitowoc Lincoin
Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton North
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Appleton West
Germantown
Menomonee Falls
Appleton West
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Appleton North
Germantown
Appleton West
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Appleton West

1

Time Pace

16:05.4  5:11/M
16:16.1 5:15/M
16:22.8  5:17/M
16:23.5  5:17/M
16:33.2  5:20/M
16:33.9  5:20/M
16:40.9  5:23/M
16:49.9  5:25/M
16:57.2  5:28/M
16:57.8  5:28/M
17:00.3  5:29/M
17:06.4 5:31/M
17:12.8  5:33/M
17:13.4  5:33/M
17:14.7  5:34/M
17:16.7  5:34/M
17:16.9  5:34/M
17:18.0  5:35/M
17:22.4  5:36/M
17:22.9  5:36/M
17:23.8 5:36/M
17:246  5:37/M
17:30.6  5:39/M
17:35.7  5:40/M
17:35.8  5:40/M
17:36.9  5:41/M
17:41.2  5:42/M
17:42.2  5:43/M
17:45.5  5:44/M
17:47.8  5:44/M
17:48.9  5:45/M
17:51.3  5:45/M
17:53.9  5:46/M
17:55.9 5:47/M
17:58.6  5:48/M
17:58.9  5:48/M
17:59.9  5:48/M
18:03.1 5:49/M
18:04.4  5.50/M
18:04.4  5:50/M
18:05.9  5:50/M
18:08.4  5:51/M
18:10.2  5:52/M
18:10.9  5:52/M
18:11.9  5:52/M

10/04/2013 08:09:25



Race Date

October 04, 2013

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
46 45 912 August Eurich
47 46 786 Reed Kostelny
48 47 1067 Kyle Schwartz
48 (>7) 292 Dylan Ayer
50 48 1062 Mitchell Peterson
51 49 930 Drew Hoffman
52 50 1073 Peter Willadsen
53 51 1051 Jalen Haase
54 (>7) 245  Brian Giuffre
55 (>7) 115 Sam Allen
56 52 913 Matthew Levy
57 53 1079 Steve Chauvette
58 54 906 Tagash Belete
59 55 107  Chester Sosnowski
60 56 114 Zach Zuleger
61 57 661 Max Klessig
62 58 931  Erick Jansen
63 59 932  Andy Cavanuagh
64 60 662 Cody Bennett
65 61 934 Logan Lackershire
66 62 664 Lucas Wyrembeck
67 63 921  Chris Welker
68 64 933 Jayden Libby
69 65 792  Coleman Korb
70 66 669 Zach Schramm
71 (=7 1070 Tanner Stille
72 (>7) 666 Lucas Bouche
73 67 803 David Dickinson
74 (>7) 105 Josh Shelley
75 68 789 Ryan Priebe

Timing and_Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish Lijst

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Nicolet

Appleton East
Oshkosh North
Germantown
Oshkosh North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Nicolet

Appleton West
Nicolet

Appleton West
Appleton West
Sheboygan North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
Nicolet

Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton East
Sheboygan North
Oshkosh North
Sheboygan North
Appleton East
Appleton West
Appleton East

Time Pace

18:13.4  5:53/M
18:13.9  5:53/M
18:19.4  5:55/M
18:19.9  5:55/M
18:21.9  5:55/M
18:24.9  5:56/M
18:25.9 5:56/M
18:26.2  5:57/M
18:27.1 5:57/M
18:29.3  5:58/M
18:34.6 5:59/M
18:34.7  5:59/M
18:35.4  6:00/M
18:35.7  6:00/M
18:36.2  6:00/M
18:36.7 '6:00/M
18:52.4  6:05/M
18:56.6  6:06/M
19:00.2  6:08/M
19:01.9  6:08/M
19:04.1 6:09/M
19:20.6 6:14/M
19:22.2  6:15/M
19:25.5  8:16/M
19:29.7 6:17/M
19:34.4 6:19/M
19:36.2  6:19/M
19:48.4 6:23/M
20:01.8 6:27/M
20:23.5 6:35/M

10/04/2013 08:09:25



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Team Summary Results

Top5
Place Team Places

1 Neenah 51
Top 5 Times:

2 Menomonee Falls 72
Top 5 Times:

3 Appleton North 92
Top 5 Times:

4 Germantown 126
Top 5 Times:

5 Sheboygan North 135
Top 5 Times:

6 Oshkosh North 183
Top 5 Times:

7 Nicolet 194
Top 5 Times:

8 Appleton West 201
Top 5 Times:

9 Manitowoc Lincoln 217
Top 5 Times:

10 Appleton East 220
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys

Boys Varsity

6 8
1:24:38.7

7 9
1:25:51.2
1 14
1:26:11.9
5 17
1:27:44.5
2 4
1:27:23.0
3 42
1:29:25.4
19 24
1:30:21.7
30 33
1:30:40.0
25 26
1:31:26.8
20 22
1:32:15.5

13

21

31

12

43

45

41

49

46

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

4
11

15

27

36

57

47

52

44

58

65

Finishers

s
16

28

29

37

60

48

54

53

59

67

6

18

32

34

38

62

50

63

55

61

68

35

39

40

66

51

56

64

10/04/2013 08:09:41



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Neenah
Team Score (places): 51

944
947
945
951
950
948
946
949

Baumgartener Calvin
Bourland Matt

Belot Andrew

Puser Brandon
Nelson Trevor
Galley Jace

Bernal Daniel

Gross Derek

O NGO WN -

Team - Menomonee Falls
Team Score (places): 72

255
247
250
264
239
242
252
245

Kaleb Becker
Josh Hindman
Jake McMahon
Ben Maas

Jayce Kolinski
Dominic Carini
Brandon Schinker
Brian Giuffre

O NGB WN =

Team - Appleton North
Team Score (places): 92

116
130
134
120
117
119
139
115

Tanner Daines
William Shockey
Zach Gasick
Travis Gosse
George Dunning
Gunnar Goeden
Max Ritzow
Sam Allen

0 ~N O O hwN =

Team - Germantown
Team Score (places): 126

268
286
271
282

Trevor Becker
Jake DuFrane
Danny Horanoff
Brady Sheridan

W N -

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 16:55.7

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
6 6
8 14
10 24
1 35
16 51
18 69
23 92
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
13 29
15 44
28 72
32 104
35 139
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
14 15
21 36
27 63
29 92
34 126
39 165
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
17 22
31 53
36 89

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 1

16:33.9 16:33.9 0:00.0
16:49.9 33:23.9 0:16.0
16:57.8 50:21.7 0:23.9
17:00.3 1:07:22.0 0:26.3
17:16.7 1.24:38.7 0:42.7
17:18.0 1:41:56.8 0:44.1
17:30.6 1:59:27 .4 0:56.6
17:422  2:17:09.6 1:08.2
- 2

Average Time: 17:10.2
16:40.9 16:40.9 0:00.0
16:57.2 33:38.1 0:16.2
17:12.8 50:51.0 0:31.9
17:14.7 1:08:05.7 0:33.7
17:45.5 1:25:51.2 1:04.5
17:53.9 1:43:45.2 1:12.9
17:58.9 2:01:44 1 1:18.0
18:27.1 2:20:11.3 1:46.1
- 3

Average Time: 17:14.3
16:05.4 16:05.4 0:00.0
17:13.4 33:18.9 1:07.9
17:23.8 50:42.8 1:18.3
17:41.2 1:08:24.0 1:35.7
17:47.8 1:26:11.9 1:42.3
17:58.6 1:44:10.5 1:53.1
18:04.4  2:02:15.0 1:58.9
18:29.3 2:20:44.3 2:23.9
- 4

Average Time: 17:32.9
16:33.2 16:33.2 0:00.0
17:16.9 33:50.1 0:43.7
17:51.3 51:41.4 1:18.0
17:59.9 1:09:41.4 1:26.7

10/04/2013 08:10:13



Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

Race Date
October 04, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Germantown Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places). 126 Average Time: 17:32.9
5 277 Nick Foti 37 126 18:03.1 1:27:44.5 1:29.9
6 290 Craig Reese 38 164 18:04.4 1:45:49.0 1:31.2
7 269 Blake DeMunck 40 204 18:05.9  2:03:54.9 1:32.7
8 292 Dylan Ayer More Than 7 18:19.9  2:22:14.9 1:46.7
Team - Sheboygan North Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 17:28.6
1 658 Trevor Damkot 2 2 16:16.1 16:16.1 0:00.0
2 659 Shamus Zenk 4 6 16:23.5 32:39.6 0:07.3
3 660 Tommy Lang 12 18 17:06.4 49:46.0 0:50.2
4 661 Max Klessig 57 75 18:36.7  1:08:22.7 2:20.5
5 662 Cody Bennett 60 135 19:00.2 1:27:23.0 2:44.1
6 664 Lucas Wyrembeck 62 197 19:04.1 1:46:27.2 2:48.0
7 669 Zach Schramm 66 263 19:29.7  2:05:56.9 3:13.5
8 666 Lucas Bouche More Than 7 19:36.2  2:25:33.2 3:20.1
Team - Oshkosh North Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 183 Average Time: 17:53.0
1 1056 Riley Huffman 3 3 16:22.8 16:22.8 0:00.0
2 1047 Jacob Colburn 42 45 18:10.2 34:33.1 1:47.3
3 1072 Nathan Van Heuklon 43 88 18:10.9 52:44.0 1:48.0
4 1067 Kyle Schwartz 47 135 18:19.4  1:11:03.5 1.56.5
5 1062 Mitchell Peterson 48 183 18:21.9 1:29:25.4 1:59.0
6 1073 Peter Willadsen 50 233 18:25.9  1:47:51.3 2:03.0
7 1051 Jalen Haase 51 284 18:26.2  2:06:17.6 2:03.3
8 1070 Tanner Stille More Than 7 19:34.4  2:25:52.0 3:11.6
Team - Nicolet Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 194 Average Time: 18:04.3
1 922  Aaron Zetley 19 19 17:22.4 17:22.4 0:00.0
2 909 Robert Dietz 24 43 17:35.7 34:58.1 0:13.2
3 912  August Eurich 45 88 18:13.4 53:11.5 0:50.9
4 913 Matthew Levy 52 140 18:34.6  1:11:46.2 1:12.2
5 906 Tagash Belete 54 194 18:35.4 1:30:21.7 1:12.9
6 921  Chris Welker 63 257 19:20.6 1:49:42.3 1:58.1

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2 10/04/2013 08:10:13



Race Date Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
October 04, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Appleton West Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 201 Average Time: 18:08.0
1 110 Max Stingle 30 30 17:48.9 17:48.9 0:00.0
2 103  Jack Sauer 33 63 17:55.9 35:44.9 0:07.0
3 1085 Jeremy Jansen 41 104 18:08.4 53:53.3 0:19.4
4 1097 Dave Nugent 44 148 18:11.9 1:12:05.2 0:23.0
5 1079 Steve Chauvette 53 201 18:34.7 1:30:40.0 0:45.7
6 107  Chester Sosnowski 55 256 18:35.7  1:49:15.7 0:46.7
7 114 Zach Zuleger 56 312 18:36.2  2:07:51.9 0:47.3
8 105 Josh Shelley More Than 7 20:01.8  2:27:53.8 2:12.9
Team - Manitowoc Lincoln Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 217 Average Time: 18:17.3
1 928 Amari Bauer 25 25 17:35.8 17:35.8 0:00.0
2 929  Michael Thompson 26 51 17:36.9 35:12.8 0:01.0
3 930 Drew Hoffman 49 100 18:24.9 53:37.7 0:49.0
4 931 Erick Jansen 58 158 18:52.4  1:12:30.2 1:16.6
5 932 Andy Cavanuagh 59 217 18:56.6  1:31:26.8 1:20.7
6 934 Logan Lackershire 61 278 19:01.9 1:50:28.8 1:26.0
7 933 Jayden Libby 64 342 19:222  2:09:51.0 1:46.3
Team - Appleton East Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 220 Average Time: 18:27.1
1 801  Collin Loomans 20 20 17:22.9 17:22.9 0:00.0
2 805 Logan Andrew 22 42 17:24.6 34:47.6 0:01.7
3 786 Reed Kostelny 46 88 18:13.9 53:01.5 0:50.9
4 792 Coleman Korb 65 153 19:25.5 1:12:27.0 2:02.5
5 803 David Dickinson 67 220 19:48.4 1:32:15.5 2:25.5
6 789 Ryan Priebe 68 288 20:23.5 1:52:39.0 3:00.5

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 3 10/04/2013 08:10:14



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 1

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 (>7)

26 25

27 (7)

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 29

32 (7

33 30

34 31

35 (>7)

36 32

37 33

38 34

39 35

40 36

41 37

42 (>7)

43 38

44 39

45 (>7)

953
962
1010
1018
149
224
272
147
274
243
904
970
241
127
1019
251
248
273
154
240
935
142
918
1011
997
905
1013
121
287
229
291
992
1066
297
1002
1063
1086
919
135
914
284
987
231
665
279

Bartel Drew
Fahrenkrug Jared
Senderhauf Andrew
Thomas Ryan
Paul Schaefer
Evan Loehr

Cory Rhind

Sean Mickle

Jake Verburgt
Cooper Dozzi
Kyle Asman
Gumtow Bradley
Owen Stegner
Brian Prestley
Thomsen Evan
Zach Pogorzelski
Aric Ibarra

Joe Rogers

Colin Johnson
Kevin Larkin
Austin Keehan
Dellas Vandenberg
Jacob Sevenich
Sherrick Karsen
Nelessen Luke
Zach Asman
Steger Ryan

Nick Hackbarth
Justin Griesemer
Mitchell VanHerWynen
Evan Adair
Meinke Connor
Todd Ruby
Westin Feltz
Pierson Bryce
Creed Protheroe
Tommy Kelly
Grant Siverhus
Alex Jarrett
Andrew Lipscomb
Wes Carlson
Lehrer Dillon
Tommy Letkewicz
Bailey Broghammer
Alex Koeppe

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Appleton North
Fond du Lac
Germantown
Appleton North
Germantown
Menomonee Falls
Nicolet

Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Germantown
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton North
Nicolet

Neenah

Neenah

Nicolet

Neenah

Appleton North
Germantown
Fond du Lac
Germantown
Neenah

Oshkosh North
Germantown
Neenah

Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Nicolet

Appleton North
Nicolet
Germantown
Neenah

Fond du Lac
Sheboygan North
Germantown

1

Time

17:10.1
17:30.2
17:32.1
17:44.3
18:02.8
18:09.4
18:09.8
18:11.3
18:11.8
18:12.3
18:13.8
18:18.0
18:25.7
18:31.0
18:31.3
18:32.8
18:35.0
18:38.1
18:38.5
18:39.3
18:39.7
18:43.3
18:43.8
18:44 1
18:45.7
18:48.0
18:52.6
18:57 1
18:59.8
19:00.8
19:01.1
19:01.6
19:06.6
19:06.8
19:10.6
19:11.1
19:15.8
19:17.8
19:18.8
19:19.6
19:20.2
19:22.4
19:24.1
19:25.1
19:26.6

10/04/2013 08:13:06

Pace

3:26/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:33/K
3:36/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3.50/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:52/IK
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K




Race Dale
October 04, 2013

Place Score Bib No
46 (>7) 296
47 40 911
48 41 259
49 42 226
50 (>7) 958
51 43 258
52 (>7) 128
53 44 1043
54 45 1058
55 (>7) 237
56 (>7) 1006
57 (>7) 145
58 46 663
59 (>7) 136
60 (>7) 122
61 47 1057
62 48 1048
63 49 936
64 50 227
65 51 112
66 52 113
67 (>7) 298
68 53 937
69 (>7) 986
70 54 668
717 144
72 (>7) 246
73 (>7) 138
74 (>7) 262
75 55 1049
76 56 908
7 (>7) 260
78 (>7) 276
79 (>7) 158
80 (=>7) 1059
81 57 667
82 (>7) 238
83 (>7) 234
84 58 787
85 (>7) 285
86 (>7) 964
87 59 220
88 (>7) 140
89 (>7) 267
90 60 225

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Ben Cincotta
Dylan Ellison
Ben Grey

Bryton Koepke
Chanda Michael
Joseph Crowley
Gabe Rohloff
Aidan Beam
Sumner Latta
Tyler Smalley
Rudd Greg
Matthew Lazar
Adam Schmeiser
Hunter Lee

Luke Hickey

Ben Jaeger
Jacob Davids
Ben Thompson
Noah Schwartz
Brian Vargas
Matthew West
Jake Garvey
Logan Fogeltanz
Kufahl Mason
Mitchell Bassindale
Connor Flanagan
Zach Hardy
Brady Olson
Andrew Jordan
Nate Fitzhenry
Sam Choice
Tom Grizzle
Connor Dunn
Jakob Seidler
Ben Leib
Andrew Suscha
Matt Nienow
Trevor Craite
Adam Shandonay
Derek DeCramer
Foster Blake
Alex Benishek
James Swetlik
Ryan Schwalbach
Zach Rosanske

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Jeam
Germantown
Nicolet
Menomonee Falls
Fond du Lac
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Appleton North
Sheboygan North
Appleton North
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Fond du Lac
Appleton West
Appleton West
Germantown
Manitowoc Lincoln
Neenah
Sheboygan North
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Oshkosh North
Nicolet
Menomonee Falls
Germantown
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Sheboygan North
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Appleton East
Germantown
Neenah
Fond du Lac
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Fond du Lac

2

Time

Pace

19:28.1

3:54/K

19:28.5 3:54/K

19:29.1

3:54/K

19:31.2 3:54/K
19:35.2 3:85/K
19:38.4 3:56/K

19:39.1

3:56/K

19:39.5 3:56/K
19:40.9 3:56/K
19:44.8 3:57/K
19:46.2 3:57/K
19:47.0 3:57/IK
19:51.8 3:58/K
19:52.4 3:58/K
19:52.6 3:58/K
19:52.8 3:58/K
19:53.0 3:59/K
19:53.3 3:59/K

19:54.1
19:54.1

3:59/K
3:59/K

19:54.2 3:59/K
19:54.2 3:59/K
19:54.8 3:59/K
19:55.6 3:59/K
20:01.8 4:00/K
20:04.5 4:01/K

20:05.1

4:01/K

20:05.6 4:01/K
20:05.8 4:01/K
20:08.8 4:02/K
20:09.6 4:02/K
20:10.3 4:02/K

20:11.1
20:14.1

4:02/K
4:03/K

20:15.6  4:03/K
20:17.2  4:03/)K
20:20.5  4:04/K
20:206  4:04/K

20:21.1

4:04/K

20:21.7 4:04/K
20:22.7 4:04/K

20:24.1 4:05/K
20:24.3 4:05/K
20:25.1 4:05/K
20:25.1 4:05/K

10/04/2013 08:13:06



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

91 (>7)
92 (>7)
93 61
94  (>7)
95 (>7)
9% (>7)
97 62
98 (>7)
99 63

100 64

101 (7)

102 (>7)

103 65

104 (>7)

105 (>7)

106 66

107 67

108 (> 7)

109 7)

110 68

111 69

12 (7)

113 (>7)

14 (>7)

115 (>7)

116 (7)

17 7)

118 (>7)

119 (7)

120 (>7)

121 (=7)

122 (>7)

123 (7)

124 (>7)

125 (>7)

126  (>7)

127 (>7)

128  (>7)

129 (>7)

130 (> 7)

131 (>7)

132 (>7)

133 70

134 (>7)

135 (>7)

118
1046
796
289
165
1004
800
148
791
676
966
222
798
221
275
1080
794
126
1014
797
671
215
156
256
991
961
980
976
233
1021
790
263
143
1064
293
159
216
971
965
920
301
303
1081
125
993

Peter Fisher

Will Clark

Jacob Paulsen
Justin Luo

Luke LaCosse
Rezabek Brad
Garrett Martin

Lu Peterson

Nate Clemeti
Jacob Brown
Gagner Jon

Trace Hoover
Chris Pritzl

Nick Feyen

Jacob DeBonis
Jacob Christman
Ethan Pfister
Samuel Li
Steinmetz Brendan
Max Hoyer

John Masse

Nick Baker

Colin Mowbray
Matt Buddenhagen
Mauthe Grant
DeSantos Dakota
Kehler Matt
Hrubecky Kyle
Austin Scott

Tuttle Brian

Matt Bankert

Zak Kachelek
Jack Figy

Teagan Protheroe
Joe Biesel

Ethan Tetting
Aaron DeWitt
Hameister Tom
Fuerstenberg Josh
Connor Stephenson
Alec Sanabria
Thomas Tretheway
Peter Duimstra
Zach Jones
Metzig Erik

_Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Appleton East
Germantown
Appleton North
Neenah
Appleton East
Appleton North
Appleton East
Sheboygan North
Neenah

Fond du Lac
Appleton East
Fond du Lac
Germantown
Appleton West
Appleton East
Appleton North
Neenah
Appleton East
Sheboygan North
Fond du Lac
Appleton North
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Neenah
Neenah
Neenah

Fond du Lac
Neenah
Appleton East
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Germantown
Appleton North
Fond du Lac
Neenah
Neenah
Nicolet
Germantown
Germantown
Appleton West
Appleton North
Neenah

Time

20:27.8
20:30.4
20:31.1
20:33.1
20:33.5
20:33.7
20:35.1
20:35.3
20:36.8
20:38.2
20:39.0
20:42.1
20:42.7
20:43.5
20:46.8
20:47.4
20:47.9
20:48.2
20:49.6
20:50.2
20:51.6
20:53.1
20:53.7
20:56.1
20:56.5
20:57.6
20:57.8
20:57.8
20:59.1
21:02.0
21:02.2
21:02.6
21:03.6
21:04.6
21:05.7
21:06.1
21:08.4
21:10.6
21:11.3
21:16.0
21:16.8
21:18.2
21:20.2
21:251
21:27.4

10/04/2013 08:13:06

Pace

4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:12/IK
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/IK
4:17/K




Race Date

October 04, 2013

Place Score Bib No
136 (>7) 280
137 (>7) 978
138 (>7) 1061
139 (>7) 1009
140 71 675
141 (>7) 678
142 72 938
143 (>7) 1053
144 73 939
145 74 1076
146 (>7) 266
147  (>7) 989
148 (> 7) 219
149  (>7) 1050
150 (>7) 973
151 (>7) 1016
152 (> 7) 793
183 (>7) 236
154 75 940
155 (>7) 160
156 76 941
157 (>7) 152
158  (>7) 674
1589 (>7) 682
160 (>7) 1012
161 (>7) 795
162 (> 7) 294
163 (>7) 1055
164 (>7) 681
165 (> 7) 677
166 (>7) 244
167 (>7) 1022
168 (> 7) 253
169 (>7) 161
170 (>7) 985
171 (>7) 230
172 (> 7) 1071
173 (> 7) 998
174 (>7) 235
175 (>7) 261
176 (>7) 1060
177  (>7) 218
178 77 1075
178 (>7) 1052
180 (>7) 254

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name
Josh Kwiatowski
Johnson Charlie
Luis Niendorf
Scudder Ben
Matt Jacobson
Steven Gartman
Wyatt Keehan
Josh Hassman
Kirill Holschbauch
Nathan Boesken
Saurabh Jain
Lewandowski Bradley
Zach Mueller
Cullen Grunewald
Heath Nick
Sullivan Dylan
Jack Vogel
Sam Kachelek
Will Hafemeister
Robert Weed
Cole Becka
Trevor Balthazor
Jacob Willadsen
Sean Kuck
Sherrick Brady
Jamin Frasier
Ryan Borowski
Jack Hoffman
Dominic Butzen
Colin Faucett
Mike Feltman
Weisensel Johan
Jake Schneider
Jacob Wright
Krueger Keaton
Chase Ciske
Joe Szydlik
O'Bright Makenzie
Andrew Dryer
Jacob Dummann
Jacob Luft
Shane Kavage
Isaac Bevers
Trevor Hansen
Kay Thao

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Germantown
Neenah
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton West
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Neenah
Appleton East
Menomonee Falls
Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton North
Manitowoc Lincoln
Appleton North
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Neenah
Appleton East
Germantown
Oshkosh North
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Menomonee Falls
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Appleton North
Neenah
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Oshkosh North
Fond du Lac
Appleton West
Oshkosh North
Menomonee Falls

4

21:31.7  4:18/K

21:34.8 4:19/K
21:36.8 4:19/K
21:37.5 4:19/K
21:42.2 4:20/K
21:48.5 4:22/K
21:50.9 4:22/K
21:52.6 4:22/K
21:53.3 4:23/K
21:54.0 4:23/K
21:54.3 4:23/K
22:02.8 4:24/K

22:04.3 4:25/K
22:07.6 4:25/K
22:08.8 4:26/K
22:08.8 4:26/K
22:11.2 4:26/K
22:20.6 4:28/K
22:22.0 4:28/K
22:23.0 4:29/K
22:24.2 4:29/K
22:24.5 4:29/K
22:33.8 4:31/K
22:39.5 4:32/K
22:40.8 4:32/K
22:45.4 4:33/K
22:47.2 4:33/K
22:49.0 4:34/K
22:50.2 4:34/K
22:53.7 4:35/K
22:54.7 4:35/K
22:55.6 4:35/K
22:55.8 4:35/K
22:57.3 4:35/K
22:58.6 4:36/K
23:02.3 4:36/K
23:.02.6 4:36/K
23:13.3 4:39/K
23:16.6 4:39/K
23:24.0 4:41/K
23:26.8 4:41/K
23:29.3 4:42/K

10/04/2013 08:13:07



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

181 (> 7) 1015 Strey Noah

182 (>7) 683 Sean Blindauer
183 (>7) 680 Trever Scheib

184 (>7) 974 Hoeper Mason

185 (>7) 1082 Andrew Duncombe
186 (>7) 954 Beiser Aaron

187 (>7) 257 Kenton Cooksey
188 (>7) 300 Ethan Radtke

189 (>7) 232 Jacob Prellwitz
190 (>7) 915 Sedgewick Martin
191 (>7) 982 Kercher Tristen
192 (>7) 1007 Sachs Mason

193 (>7) 994 Morales Carlos
194 (> 7) 137 Tommy Mejia

195 (>7) 999 Ortscheid Jason
196 (>7) 146 Stephen Lesperance
197  (>7) 952 Ament Brent

198 (> 7) 672 Kristian Perez

199 (>7) 1017  Switzer Alex

200 (>7) 686 Notan Gallimore
200 (>7) 963 Matthew Schuh
202 (>7) 153 Karch Cvancara
203 (>7) 302 Kyle Schmitt

204 (> 7) 788 Kai Mckinney

205 (>7) 979 Karrmann Matthew
206 (>7) 984  Kroll Connor

207 (>7) 799 Kagan Govek

.?ming and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Neenah
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Neenah
Appleton West
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Germantown
Fond du Lac
Nicolet

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah
Appleton North
Neenah
Appleton North
Neenah
Sheboygan North
Neenah
Sheboygan North
Appleton West
Appleton North
Germantown
Appleton East
Neenah

Neenah
Appleton East

Time Pace

23:29.8 4:42/K
23:31.5 4:42/K
23:32.1 4:42/K
23:453 4:45/K
23:47.0 4:45/K
23:48.3 4:46/K
23:49.1 4:46/K
23:57.6 4:47/K
24:13.4 4:51/K
24:20.7 4:52/K

24:28.2 4:54/K
24:34.7 4:55/K
24:36.4 4:55/K
24:42.8 4:56/K
24:51.0 4:58/K
25:11.1 5:02/K
25:26.3 5:05/K
25:30.0 5:06/K
25:46.4 5:09/K
25:46.8 5:09/K
28:29.9 5:42/K
29:35.5 5:55/K
30:38.8 6:08/K
30:39.3 6:08/K

10/04/2013 08:13:07



Race Date Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

October 04, 2013

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Top 5
Place Team Places

1 Neenah 22
Top 5 Times:

2 Appleton North 68
Top 5 Times:

3 Menomonee Falls 76
Top 5 Times:

4 Germantown 90
Top 5 Times:

5 Nicolet 129
Top 5 Times:

6 Fond du Lac 164
Top 5 Times:

7 Oshkosh North 198
Top 5 Times:

8 Sheboygan North 260
Top 5 Times:

9 Manitowoc Lincoln 268
Top 5 Times:

10 Appleton West 272
Top 5 Times:

1 Appleton East 309
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

1 2
1:28:14.8
5 8
1:32:07.1
10 13
1:32:25.3
7 9
1:33:00.9
11 23
1:34:23.1
6 28
1:35:59.8
30 32
1:37:31.0
39 46
1:40:14.2
21 49
1:42:01.2
33 51
1:41:11.9

58 61
1:42:46.8

14

16

18

25

38

44

54

53

52

62

4
4

19

17

27

34

42

45

57

72

66

63

Finishers

s
12

22

20

29

36

50

47

64

73

70

65

6

15

26

41

31

40

59

48

69

75

74

67

35

43

37

56

60

55

71

76

77

68

10/04/2013 08:13:12



Race Date

October 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Neenah
Team Score (places): 22

1 953
2 962
3 1010
4 1018
5 970
6 1019
7 1011
8 997
9 1013
10 992
111002
12 987
13 958
14 1006
15 986
16 964
17 1004
18 966
19 1014
20 991
21 961
22 980
23 976
24 1021
25 971
26 965
27 993
28 978
29 1009
30 989
31 973
32 1016
33 1012
34 1022
35 985
36 998
37 1015
38 974
39 954
40 982

Bartel Drew
Fahrenkrug Jared
Senderhauf Andrew
Thomas Ryan
Gumtow Bradley
Thomsen Evan
Sherrick Karsen
Nelessen Luke
Steger Ryan
Meinke Connor
Pierson Bryce
Lehrer Dillon
Chanda Michael
Rudd Greg

Kufahl Mason
Foster Blake
Rezabek Brad
Gagner Jon
Steinmetz Brendan
Mauthe Grant
DeSantos Dakota
Kehler Matt
Hrubecky Kyle
Tuttle Brian
Hameister Tom
Fuerstenberg Josh
Metzig Erik
Johnson Charlie
Scudder Ben
Lewandowski Bradley
Heath Nick
Sullivan Dylan
Sherrick Brady
Weisensel Johan
Krueger Keaton
O'Bright Makenzie
Strey Noah
Hoeper Mason
Beiser Aaron
Kercher Tristen

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:38.9

1 1 17:10.1

2 3 17:30.2

3 6 17:32.1

4 10 17:44.3

12 22 18:18.0

15 3 18:31.3

24 61 18:44.1
More Than 7 18:45.7
More Than 7 18:52.6
More Than 7 19:01.6
More Than 7 19:10.6
More Than 7 19:22.4
More Than 7 19:35.2
More Than 7 19:46.2
More Than 7 19:55.6
More Than 7 20:22.7
More Than 7 20:33.7
More Than 7 20:39.0
More Than 7 20:49.6
More Than 7 20:56.5
More Than 7 20:57.6
More Than 7 20:57.8
More Than 7 20:57.8
More Than 7 21:02.0
More Than 7 21:10.6
More Than 7 21:11.3
More Than 7 21:27.4
More Than 7 21:31.7
More Than 7 21:34.8
More Than 7 21:54.0
More Than 7 22:04.1
More Than 7 22:04.3
More Than 7 22:24.5
More Than 7 22:50.2
More Than 7 22:55.6
More Than 7 22:58.6
More Than 7 23:29.8
More Than 7 23:45.3
More Than 7 23:48.3
More Than 7 24:24.0

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 1

17:10.1
34:40.3
52:12.4
1:09:56.8
1:28:14.8
1:46:46.1
2:05:30.3
2:24:16 1
2:43:08.8
3:02:10.4
3:21:211
3:40:43.5
4:00:18.8
4:20:05.1
4:40:00.7
5:00:23.5
5:20:57.2
5:41:36.3
6:02:25.9
6:23:22.5
6:44:20.1
7:05:17.9
7:26:15.7
7:47:17.8
8:08:28.5
8:29:39.8
8:51.07.2
9:12:39.0
9:34:13.9
9:56:07.9
10:18:12.1
10:40:16.5
11:02:41.0
11:25:31.2
11:48:26.8
12:11:25.5
12:34:55.3
12:58:40.7
13:22:29.0
13:46:53.0

0:00.0
0:20.1
0:22.0
0:34.2
1:07.9
1:21.2
1:34.0
1:35.6
1:42.5
1:51.5
2:00.5
2:12.3
2:251
2:36.1
2:45.5
3:12.6
3:23.6
3:28.9
3:39.5
3:46.4
3:47.5
3:.47.7
3:47.7
3:51.9
4:00.5
4:01.2
4:17.3
4:21.6
4:24.7
4:43.9
4:54.0
4:54.2
5:14.4
5:40.1
5:45.5
5:48.5
6:19.7
6:35.2
6:38.2
7:13.9

10/04/2013 08:13:14



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Neenah
Team Score (places): 22

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

1007
994
999
952

1017
979
984

Sachs Mason
Morales Carlos
Ortscheid Jason
Ament Brent
Switzer Alex
Karrmann Matthew
Kroll Connor

Team - Appleton North
Team Score (places): 68

0N DA WN-
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149
147
127
154
142
121
135
128
145
136
122
144
138
158
140
118
155
148
126
156
143
159
125
160
152
161
137
146
153

Paul Schaefer
Sean Mickle
Brian Prestley
Colin Johnson
Dellas Vandenberg
Nick Hackbarth
Alex Jarrett
Gabe Rohloff
Matthew Lazar
Hunter Lee

Luke Hickey
Connor Flanagan
Brady Olson
Jakob Seidier
James Swetlik
Peter Fisher
Luke LaCosse
Lu Peterson
Samuel Li

Colin Mowbray
Jack Figy

Ethan Tetting
Zach Jones
Robert Weed
Trevor Balthazor
Jacob Wright
Tommy Mejia
Stephen Lesperance
Karch Cvancara

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

8

14

19

22

26

35
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2

NN NN N NN

NN N N N N N NN NN NN N NN NN NN N

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:38.9

Finish Position

13
27
46
68
94
129

24:27.0
24:28.2
24:36.4
24:51.0
25:26.3
30:38.8
30:39.3

2

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

14:11:20.1
14:35:48 .4
15:00:24.8
15:25:15.8
15:50:42.2
16:21:21.0
16:52:00.4

7:16.9
7:18.1
7:26.3
7:40.9
8:16.2
13:28.7
13:29.2

Average Time: 18:25.4

18:02.8
18:11.3
18:31.0
18:38.5
18:43.3
18:57.1
19:18.8
19:39.1
19:47.0
19:52.4
19:52.6
20:04.5
20:05.6
20:14.1
20:24.3
20:27.8
20:33.5
20:35.3
20:48.2
20:53.7
21:03.6
21:06.1
21:251
22:11.2
22:22.0
22:54.7
24:34.7
24:42.8
25:46.8

18:02.8

36:14.1

54:45.2
1:13:23.8
1:32:07 1
1:51:04.2
2:10:23.0
2:30:02.1
2:49:49.2
3.09:41.6
3:29:34.2
3:49:38.7
4:09:44.4
4:29:58.5
4:50:22.8
5:10:50.7
5:31:24.2
5:51:59.6
6:12:47.9
6:33:41.6
6:54:45.2
7:15:51.4
7:37:16.5
7:59:27.8
8:21:49.8
8:44:44 6
9:09:19.4
9:34:02.3
9:59:49.1

0:00.0
0:08.4
0:28.1
0:35.7
0:40.4
0:54.2
1:15.9
1:36.2
1:44.2
1:49.5
1:49.7
2:01.7
2:02.7
2:11.2
2:21.5
2:24.9
2:30.6
2:32.4
2:45.3
2:50.8
3:00.7
3:03.3
3:22.2
4:08.3
4:191
4:51.9
6:31.9
6:39.9
7:43.9

10/04/2013 08:13:14



Race Date

October 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Menomonee Falls

Team Score (places):

1 243
2 241
3 251
4 248
5 240
6 259
7 258
8 237
9 246
10 262
11 260
12 238
13 234
14 267
15 256
16 263
17 266
18 236
19 244
20 253
21 235
22 261
23 254
24 257

76

Cooper Dozzi
Owen Stegner
Zach Pogorzelski
Aric Ibarra

Kevin Larkin

Ben Grey
Joseph Crowley
Tyler Smalley
Zach Hardy
Andrew Jordan
Tom Grizzle

Matt Nienow
Trevor Craite
Ryan Schwalbach
Matt Buddenhagen
Zak Kachelek
Saurabh Jain
Sam Kachelek
Mike Feltman
Jake Schneider
Andrew Dryer
Jacob Dummann
Kay Thao

Kenton Cooksey

Team - Germantown
Team Score (places): 90

272
274
273
287
291
297
284
279
9 296
298
11 276
285

0 ~NOoO U wWODN =

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Cory Rhind

Jake Verburgt
Joe Rogers
Justin Griesemer
Evan Adair
Westin Feltz
Wes Carlson
Alex Koeppe
Ben Cincotta
Jake Garvey
Connor Dunn
Derek DeCramer

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

10

13

16

17

20

41

43
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

9

18

27

29

31

37
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N N N N N N N NN N NN N NN

~N NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

10
23
39
56
76
117
160

Finish Position

16
34
61
90
121
168

Time

- 3

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:29.0

18:12.3
18:25.7
18:32.8
18:35.0
18:39.3
19:29.1
19:38.4
19:44.8
20:05.1
20:05.8
20:10.3
20:20.5
20:20.6
20:251
20:56.1
21:02.6
21:53.3
22:08.8
22:49.0
22:53.7
23:02.3
23:02.6
23:29.3
23:49.1

4

18:12.3

36:38.0

55:10.9
1:13:46.0
1:32:25.3
1:51:54.4
2:11:32.9
2:31:17.8
2:51:22.9
3:11:28.7
3:31:39.0
3:51:59.5
4:12:20.1
4:32:452
4:53:41.4
5:14:44.0
5:36:37.4
5:58:46.2
6:21:35.3
6:44:29.0
7:07:31.4
7:30:341
7:54:03.4
8:.17:52.5

0:00.0
0:13.4
0:20.5
0:.22.7
0:27.0
1:16.7
1:26.1
1:32.5
1:52.7
1:53.4
1:58.0
2:08.1
2:08.2
2:12.7
2:43.8
2:50.2
3:41.0
3.56.5
4:36.7
4:41.4
4:50.0
4:50.3
5:17.0
5:36.7

Average Time: 18:36.1

18:09.8
18:11.8
18:38.1
18:59.8
19:01.1
19:06.8
19:20.2
19:26.6
19:28.1
19:54.2
20:111
20:21.7

18:09.8

36:21.7

54:59.8
1:13:59.7
1:33:00.9
1:52:07.7
2:11:27.9
2:30:54.5
2:50:22.6
3:10:16.9
3:30:28.0
3:50:49.7

0:00.0
0:01.9
0:28.3
0:49.9
0:51.2
0:56.9
1:10.3
1:16.7
1:18.2
1:44.3
2:01.2
2.11.8

10/04/2013 08:13:14



Race Dale Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

October 04, 2013 Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Germantown
Team Score (places): 90

13 289  Justin Luo

14 275 Jacob DeBonis

15 293 Joe Biesel

16 301 Alec Sanabria

17 303 Thomas Tretheway
18 280 Josh Kwiatowski
19 294 Ryan Borowski

20 300 Ethan Radtke

21 302 Kyle Schmitt

Team - Nicolet
Team Score (places): 129

904 Kyle Asman

918 Jacob Sevenich
905 Zach Asman

919 Grant Siverhus

914  Andrew Lipscomb
911 Dylan Ellison

908 Sam Choice

920 Connor Stephenson
915 Sedgewick Martin
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Team - Fond du Lac
Team Score (places): 164

224  Evan Loehr

229  Mitchell VanHerWynen
231 Tommy Letkewicz
226 Bryton Koepke
227 Noah Schwartz
220 Alex Benishek
225 Zach Rosanske
222  Trace Hoover

221  Nick Feyen

10 215 Nick Baker

11 233  Austin Scott

12 216  Aaron DeWitt

13 219  Zach Mueller

14 230 Chase Ciske
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Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11

23

25

34

36

40

56
More Than
More Than

6

28

38

42

50

59

60
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NNNNNNNNN

7
7

N NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

11
34
59
93
129
169
225

Finish Position

34
72
114
164
223
283

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 4
Average Time: 18:36.1

20:33.1 4:11:22.8 2:23.2
20:46.8  4:32:09.7 2:36.9
21:05.7 4:53:15.5 2:55.9
21:16.8  5:14:32.3 3:06.9
21:18.2  5:35:50.5 3:08.3
21:31.1 5:57:.21.7 3:21.2
22:39.5 6:20:01.2 4:296
23:576 6:43:58.8 5:47.7
28:29.9 7:12:28.8 10:20.1

5
Average Time: 18:52.6

18:13.8 18:13.8 0:00.0
18:43.8 36:57.7 0:30.0
18:48.0 55:45.7 0:34.1
19:17.8 1:15:03.5 1:03.9
19:19.6  1:34:23.1 1:05.7
19:28.5 1:53:51.7 1:14.7
20:096  2:14:01.3 1:55.7
21:16.0 2:35:17.3 3:02.1
24:20.7  2:59:38.1 6:06.9

6
Average Time: 19:11.9

18:09.4 18:09.4 0:00.0
19:00.8 37:10.3 0:51.3
19:24 1 56:34.4 1:14.6
19:31.2 1:16:05.6 1:21.7
19:54 .1 1:35:59.8 1:44.6
20:24 .1 1:56:24.0 2:14.6
20:251 2:16:49.1 2:15.6
20:421 2:37:31.2 2:32.6
20:43.5 2:58:14.8 2:34.0
20:53.1 3:19:07.9 2:436
20:59.1 3:40:07.0 2:49.6
21:.08.4  4:01:154 2:58.9
21:54.3  4:23:09.8 3:44.8
22:55.8 4:46:05.6 4:46.3
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Race Date
October 04, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Fond du Lac
Team Score (places). 164

15 218 Shane Kavage
16 232 Jacob Prellwitz

Team - Oshkosh North
Team Score (places): 198

1066 Todd Ruby

1063 Creed Protheroe
1043 Aidan Beam

1058 Sumner Latta
1057 Ben Jaeger

1048 Jacob Davids
1049 Nate Fitzhenry
1059 Ben Leib

1046  Will Clark

10 1064 Teagan Protheroe
11 1061 Luis Niendorf

12 1053 Josh Hassman
13 1050 Cullen Grunewald
14 1055 Jack Hoffman

15 1071 Joe Szydlik

16 1060 Jacob Luft

17 1052 Trevor Hansen
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Team - Sheboygan North
Team Score (places): 260

665 Bailey Broghammer
663 Adam Schmeiser
668 Mitchell Bassindale
667 Andrew Suscha
676 Jacob Brown

671 John Masse

675 Matt Jacobson

678 Steven Gartman
674 Jacob Willadsen
10 682 Sean Kuck

1" 681 Dominic Butzen

12 677 Colin Faucett

13 683 Sean Blindauer
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Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than

30

32

44

45

47

48

55
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

39

46

54

57

64

69

71
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7
7

NN NN NN NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 19:11.9

23:16.6
24:13.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:30.2

30

62
106
151
198
246
301

19:06.6
19:11.1
19:39.5
19:40.9
19:52.8
19:53.0
20:08.8
20:15.6
20:30.4
21:04.6
21:34 .1
21:48.5
22:02.8
22:40.8
22:57.3
23:13.3
23:26.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:02.8

39

85
139
196
260
329
400

-

19:251
19:51.8
20:01.8
20:17.2
20:38.2
20:51.6
21:36.8
21:37.5
22:23.0
22:24.2
22:45.4
22:47.2
23:31.5

Cumulative Time

Time Back

5:09:22.2 5:07.1
5:33:35.7 6:04.0

19:06.6 0:00.0

38:17.7 0:04.5

57:57.2 0:32.9
1:17:38.2 0:34.3
1:37:31.0 0:46.2
1:57:24.0 0:46.4
2:17.32.8 1:02.2
2:37:48.5 1:09.0
2:58:18.9 1:23.8
3:19:23.5 1:58.0
3:40:57.6 2:27.5
4:02:46.2 2:41.9
4:24:49.0 2:56.2
4:47:29.9 3:34.2
5:10:27.2 3:50.7
5:33:40.5 4:06.7
5:57:07.4 4:20.2

19:25.1 0:00.0

39:16.9 0:26.7

59:18.7 0:36.7
1:19:35.9 0:52.1
1:40:14.2 1:13.1
2:01:05.8 1:26.5
2:22:42.6 2:11.7
2:44:20.2 2:12.4
3:06:43.3 2:57.9
3:29:07.5 2:59.1
3:51:52.9 3:20.3
4:14:40.2 3:22.1
4:38:11.8 4:06.4
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Race Date
October 04, 2013

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name

Team - Sheboygan North
Team Score (places): 260

14 680 Trever Scheib
15 672 Kristian Perez
16 686 Nolan Gallimore

Team - Manitowoc Lincoln
Team Score (places): 268

935
936
937
938
939
940
941

Austin Keehan
Ben Thompson
Logan Fogeltanz
Wyatt Keehan
Kirill Holschbauch
Will Hafemeister
Cole Becka
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Team - Appleton West
Team Score (places): 272

1086
112
113

1080

1 Tommy Kelly
2

3

4

5 1081

6

7

8

9

Brian Vargas
Matthew West
Jacob Christman
Peter Duimstra
Nathan Boesken
Isaac Bevers
Andrew Duncombe
Matthew Schuh

1076
1075
1082

963

Team - Appleton East
Team Score (places): 309

787
796
800
7N
798
794
797
790
793

Adam Shandonay
Jacob Paulsen
Garrett Martin
Nate Clemeti
Chris Pritzl

Ethan Pfister
Max Hoyer

Matt Bankert
Jack Vogel
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Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

21
49
53
72
73
75
76

33

51

52

66

70

74

77
More Than 7
More Than 7

58

61

62

63

65

67

68
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

21

70
123
195
268
343
419

Finish Position

33

84
136
202
272
346
423

Finish Position

58
119
181
244
309
376
444

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 8
Average Time: 20:02.8
23:321  5:01:43.9 4:07.0
25111 5:26:55.0 5:46.0
25:30.0 5:52:25.0 6:04.9
-9
Average Time: 20:24.2
18:39.7  18:39.7 0:00.0
19:53.3 38:33.1 1:13.5
19:54.8 58:27.9 1:15.0
21:42.2  1:20:10.2 3:.02.4
21:50.9 1:42:01.2 3111
22:08.8  2:04:10.0 3:29.0
22:206  2:26:30.6 3:40.8
- 10
Average Time: 20:14.3
19:15.8 19:15.8 0:00.0
19:54.1 39:10.0 0:38.3
19:54.2 59:04.2 0:38.3
20:47.4  1:19:51.6 1:31.6
21:2202  1:41:11.9 2:04.4
21:526  2:03:04.5 2:36.7
23:240 2:26:28.5 4:08.2
23:47.0 2:50:156  4:31.2
2546.4  3:16:02.1 6:30.6
- 11
Average Time: 20:33.3
20:21.1 20:211 0:00.0
20:31.1 40:52.2 0:10.0
20:351  1:01:27.3 0:14.0
20:36.8  1:22:04.1 0:15.7
20427  1:42:46.8 0:21.6
20:47.9  2:03:34.8 0:26.8
20:50.2 2:24:251 0:29.1
21:02.2 2:45:27.4 0:41.1
22:07.6  3:07:35.0 1:46.5

10/04/2013 08:13:15



Race Date
October 04, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Appleton East
Team Score (places): 309
10 795 Jamin Frasier

11 788 Kai Mckinney
12 799 Kagan Govek

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:33.3

More Than 7 22:33.8 3:30:08.8 2:12.7

More Than 7 29:355 3:59:44.3 9:14.4

More Than 7 30:41.8 4:30:26.2 10:20.7
7 10/04/2013 08:13:15






Fondy 2013

Last Name First Name Grade |Final |Ave.
Baumgartner Calvin 12 |16:33 |5:20
Bourland Matt 10 |16:49 |5:25
Belot Andrew 11 |16:57 |5:28
Puser Brandon 12 |16:59 |5:28
Bartel Drew 11 |17:10 |5:32
Nelson Trevor 11 |17:16 |5:34
Galley Jace 11 |17:18 |5:34
Fahrenkrug |Jared 12 [17:29 |5:38
Bernal Daniel 11 |17:30 |5:38
Senderhauf |Andrew 12 |17:32 |5:39
Gross Derek 10 |17:42 |5:42
Thomas Ryan 12 |17:44 |5:43
Gumtow Bradley 9 |18:18 |5:54
Thomsen Evan 11 |18:31 |5:58
Payne John 11 |18:32 [5:58
Sherrick Karsen 9 [18:44 [6:02
Nelessen Luke 12 [18:45 |6:02
Steger Ryan 10 |18:52 |6:05
Bernal Filipe 11 |18:54 |6:05
Meinke Cohnor 11 [19:01 |6:08
Pierson Bryce 12 [19:01 [6:08
Lehrer Dillon 11 [19:22 |6:14
Chanda Michael 10 |19:35 |6:19
Rudd Greg 12 |19:46 |6:22
Kufahl Mason 10 [19:55 |6:25
Foster Blake 12 [20:22 |6:34
Rezabek Brad 10 |20:33 |6:37
Gagner Jon 12 |20:39 [6:39
Steinmetz Brendan 10 |20:49 |6:42




Fondy 2013

Last Name

First Name Grade [Final |[Ave.
Mauthe Grant 9 |20:56 |:57
DeSantos Dakota 9 |20:57 |6:45
Hrubecky Kyle 11 |20:57 |6:45
Kehler Matt 12 [20:57 |6:45
Tuttle Brian 12 [21:02 |6:47
Hameister Tom 12 |21:10 |6:49
Fuerstenberg |Josh 9 |a21:11 |[6:50
Metzig Erik 11 |21:27 |6:55
Johnson Charlie 11 |21:31 |6:56
Scudder Ben 11 |21:34 |6:57
Lewandowski |Bradley 9 |21:54 |7:03
Heath Nick 12 |22:04 |7:07
Sullivan Dylan 11 |22:04 |7:07
Sherrick Brady 9 |22:24 |7:13
Jadanec MatedJan 10 |22:50 |7:21
Weisensel Johan 10 |[22:50 |7:21
Krueger Keaton 9 |22:55 |7:23
O'Bright Makenzie 10 |22:58 (7:24
Strey Noah 10 [23:29 |7:34
Hoeper Mason 12 |23:45 (7:39
Beiser Aaron 12 (23:48 |7:44
Kercher Tristen 9 [24:24 |7:44
Sachs Mason 10 |24:27 |7:44
Morales Carlos 12 |24:28 |7:44
Ortscheid Jason 9 |24:36 |7:44
Ament Brent 12 |24:51 |7:44
Switzer Alex 9 |25:26 |7:44
Karrmann Matthew 11 |30:38 |7:44
Kroll Cohnor 11 [30:39 |7:44




Fondy 2013

Last Name First Name Grade |Final |Ave.
Aijala Jacob 11 [DNC [7:44
Breining Bill 11 IDNC |7:44
Cook Max 12 [DNC |7:44
Gibson Henry 11 |DNC |7:44
Grossman Josh 11 |DNC [7:44
Hemes Jay 12 [DNC [7:44
Hrubecky Jacob 12 |IDNC |[7:44
Kelly Sam 11 |DNC |7:44
Lewandowski |Robert 11 |DNC |7:44
Marifke Steven 12 [DNC |7:44
Mulder Nathan 12 |DNC |7:44
Munce Nick 12 |DNC |7:44
Owen Teddy 11 |DNC |7:44
Pracso Feris 10 |DNC |7:44
Rose Terrence 9 |DNC [7:44
Schamberger |Adam 11 |DNC |7:44
Trucco John 11 |DNC |7:44
Wood Wilson 12 |DNC |7:44







